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Automation/Robotic Tips

Clear Robotic Tips, Compatible with Agilent Systems NEW

352002

352102

352202

352212

384

384

96

96

19200

19200

4800

4800Filter 

Boxed, Sterile

352003

352103

352203

352213

384

384

96

96

19200

19200

4800

4800 Filter 

Low-retention Tips, Boxed, Sterile

Features

Air Tightness Test

Tests for Resistance and Cv Values

Online equipment testing 

Effective quality inspections are conducted for strict quality management and control per the client’s 

needs, including tests for DNase, RNase, proteases and pyrogens.

Quality 
Assurance

Quality 
Assurance



332002

332102

332202

332012

332112

332212

96*2

96*2

96*2

96*2

96*2

96*2

2304

2304

2304

2304

2304

2304

Filter 

Filter 

Filter

Automation/Robotic Tips
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Blister Packed, 96 tips *2 Blisters/Pk, Sterile

332003

332013

332103

332113

332203

332213

96*2

96*2

96*2

96*2

96*2

96*2

5760

5760

5760

5760

3840

3840

Blister Packed, 96 Tips*2 Blisters/Pk, Sterile

Filter 

Filter

Filter

332007

332017

332107

332117

332207

332217

96

96

96

96

96

96

4800

4800

4800

4800

4800

4800

Boxed, 96 Tips/Pk, Sterile

Filter 

Filter 

Filter 

332016

332116

332216

96

96

96

4800

4800

4800

Boxed, 96 Tips/Pk, Sterile

Conductive Tips, Compatible with Tecan Systems

Clear Robotic Tips, Compatible with Tecan Systems

NEW
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Conductive Tips, Compatible with Hamilton Systems

345002

345102

345202

345012

345112

345212

96

96

96

96

96

96

2304

2304

2304

2304

2304

2304

Filter

Filter

Filter

Without Barcode, Blister Packed, 96 Tips/Pk, Sterile

345013

345113

345213

96

96

96

2304

2304

2304

Filter 

Filter

Filter

With Barcode, Blister Packed, 96 Tips/Pk, Sterile

345069

345169

345269

96

96

96

4800

4800

4800

With Barcode, Boxed, 96 Tips/Pk, Sterile

345015

345005

345115

345105

345215

345205

96*5

96*5

96*5

96*5

96*5

96*5

5760

5760

5760

5760

3840

3840

With Barcode, Blister Packed, 96 Tips*5 Blisters/Pk, Sterile

Filter 

Filter

Filter 

With barcode means 
there is a barcode on the rack

Filter 

Filter

Filter

NEW
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With Barcode, Blister Packed, 96 Tips/Pk, Sterile

345503

345513

345603

345613

345703

345713

96

96

96

96

96

96

2304

2304

2304

2304

2304

2304

Filter

Filter 

Filter 

Clear Robotic Tips, Compatible with Hamilton Systems

Clear Robotic Tips, Compatible with Beckman Systems

317511

317011

317501

317101

96

96

96

96

4800

4800

4800

4800

Filter 

Filter 

Boxed, 96 Tips/Pk, Sterile

With Barcode, Boxed, 96 Tips/Pk, Sterile NEW

Filter

Filter 

Filter 

345509

345519

345609

345619

345709

345719

96

96

96

96

96

96

4800

4800

4800

4800

4800

4800


